Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

I85> 5>RES S [EH

R
=z
(SIS

S SE»EHOE

=
BX

L

s

EEEES

Champ Ransom
Everett Roberson
Jackson Webster
Brendan Hargraves
Colton SunRhodes
Logan Oakes
Jacob Ruble
Kaiden Moss
Jesse Kimble
Jordan Bowlds
David McDivitt
Owen Partridge
Aiden Lien
Cameron Cook
Zachary Schrader
Koi Horn
Sebastian Ruiz
Arden Lamb

Cade Toolson
Treyshaun Sleeper
Jayce Sanders
Nathan Gruner

Antyn Bell

12

12

11

10

12

11

12

10

11

10

12

11

12

10

10

10

12

11

10

11

10

11

11

TEAM

Natrona County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Natrona County High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Green River High School
Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School
Glenrock High School
Natrona County High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Natrona County High School
Glenrock High School

Kelly Walsh High School
Green River High School
Green River High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School

Wyoming Indian High School

MARK

16:49.98

17:10.80

17:22.49

17:25.91

17:38.33

17:53.81

17:58.16

17:59.08

17:59.49

17:59.90

18:01.95

18:02.59

18:16.01

18:18.30

18:21.15

18:34.81

18:37.93

18:41.38

18:50.30

18:53.34

18:59.23

18:59.52

19:04.77

POINTS

© oo N o o W N -

N O N ) ama  am  m  m  m | 2  m =
- O © 0o N o o o w dhM =~ o©o

22


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13065145-champ-ransom
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291400-everett-roberson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13727567-jackson-webster
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15153165-brendan-hargraves
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16088265-colton-sunrhodes
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14349815-logan-oakes
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291403-jacob-ruble
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15112889-kaiden-moss
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13929852-jesse-kimble
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15153135-jordan-bowlds
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12791996-david-mcdivitt
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11059074-owen-partridge
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13065038-aiden-lien
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15150378-cameron-cook
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15153272-zachary-schrader
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15023371-koi-horn
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12292922-sebastian-ruiz
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14416107-arden-lamb
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15118455-cade-toolson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13705980-treyshaun-sleeper
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15963881-jayce-sanders
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13736023-nathan-gruner
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15112891-antyn-bell
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

& Wesley Underwood
Tavin Vendetti
Garrett Lee

. Hunter Rushing

. Brake Covington
Mitchell C'Hair
Marley Underwood
Haiden Ward

=~ Colter Lewis

 Caden Knudsen

% Gavin Divers
<. Sunray Lopez
Ethan Stanfield
Nick Ticknor

: Johnny Roberts

Carson Tomlin

2
1/

A
)
7,

oy O G
7 f.;/ R Dy

Charlie Halvorsen
Manny Coulter

Lane Repshire

“ Mason Ridgley-Ortiz

= Brycen Harris

Michael Schowengerdt

12 Fort Washakie High School

11

11

10

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

TEAM

Green River High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Green River High School

Green River High School

Wyoming Indian High School

Wyoming Indian High School

Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School
Green River High School
Glenrock High School
St. Stephens High School
St. Stephens High School
Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School
St. Stephens High School
Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School
St. Stephens High School

St. Stephens High School

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

MARK

19:06.46

19:09.21

19:12.05

19:31.36

19:31.92

19:42.84

19:53.41

20:13.96

20:58.68

21:01.69

21:15.74

21:32.34

22:08.06

22:12.17

22:22.30

22:53.05

24:11.47

24:12.91

24:16.64

24:25.80

25:30.10

25:47.33

POINTS

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12387075-wesley-underwood
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15118477-tavin-vendetti
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16886541-garrett-lee
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13722312-hunter-rushing
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15118448-brake-covington
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14501385-mitchell-chair
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13705999-marley-underwood
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11059078-haiden-ward
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16872728-colter-lewis
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16879831-caden-knudsen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13645566-michael-schowengerdt
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16989848-gavin-divers
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16989829-sunray-lopez
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16799097-ethan-stanfield
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15023370-nick-ticknor
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16989843-johnny-roberts
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14418209-carson-tomlin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16872726-charlie-halvorsen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11059269-manny-coulter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15096624-lane-repshire
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11894624-mason-ridgley-ortiz
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12002631-brycen-harris
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school

PLACE TEAM

. ©

Kelly Walsh High School

Natrona County High
School

Wyoming Indian High
School

Green River High School

»~ Glenrock High School

< St. Stephens High School

POINTS SCORERS TIMES

1:07 1-5 Split | 17:44

32 2+3+6+7+14 (17+24)
Avg
1:26 1-5 Split | 17:42
39 1+4+10+11+13 (15+21) plit |
Avg
2:04 1- lit] 18:
82  5+8+20+22+27 (28) 204170 Spiit] 18:39
Avg
1:31 1-5 Split | 18:50
04  9+18+19+23+25 (26+31) plit |
Avg
g 12+16v29+30+32  3:13 1.5 Split| 19:49
(35+36) Avg
4:14 1-5 Split | 23:34
181  33+34+37+38+39 plit |

Avg


https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19868-wyoming-indian-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19857-st-stephens-high-school

