Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLE	TE	٦	ГЕАМ	MARK	POINTS
1	ME THE PERSON	Champ Ransom	12	Natrona County High School	16:49.98	1
2		Everett Roberson	12	Kelly Walsh High School	17:10.80	2
3	F	Jackson Webster	11	Kelly Walsh High School	17:22.49	3
4	PAGE PROD	Brendan Hargraves	10	Natrona County High School	17:25.91	4
5		Colton SunRhodes	12	Wyoming Indian High School	17:38.33	5
6		Logan Oakes	11	Kelly Walsh High School	17:53.81	6
7		Jacob Ruble	12	Kelly Walsh High School	17:58.16	7
8		Kaiden Moss	10	Wyoming Indian High School	17:59.08	8
9		Jesse Kimble	11	Green River High School	17:59.49	9
10	E STATE OF THE STA	Jordan Bowlds	10	Natrona County High School	17:59.90	10
11		David McDivitt	12	Natrona County High School	18:01.95	11
12		Owen Partridge	11	Glenrock High School	18:02.59	12
13	Paragrama and the same of the	Aiden Lien	12	Natrona County High School	18:16.01	13
14	F	Cameron Cook	10	Kelly Walsh High School	18:18.30	14
15	THE PERSON	Zachary Schrader	10	Natrona County High School	18:21.15	15
16		Koi Horn	10	Glenrock High School	18:34.81	16
17	F	Sebastian Ruiz	12	Kelly Walsh High School	18:37.93	17
18		Arden Lamb	11	Green River High School	18:41.38	18
19		Cade Toolson	10	Green River High School	18:50.30	19
20		Treyshaun Sleeper	11	Wyoming Indian High School	18:53.34	20
21	NE STATE OF THE ST	Jayce Sanders	10	Natrona County High School	18:59.23	21
22	THE STREET	Nathan Gruner	11	Natrona County High School	18:59.52	
23		Antyn Bell	11	Wyoming Indian High School	19:04.77	22

PLACE VIDEO A	ATHLE	TE	-	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		Wesley Underwood	12	Fort Washakie High School	19:06.46	
25		Tavin Vendetti	11	Green River High School	19:09.21	23
26	F	Garrett Lee	9	Kelly Walsh High School	19:12.05	24
27		Hunter Rushing	11	Green River High School	19:31.36	25
28		Brake Covington	10	Green River High School	19:31.92	26
29		Mitchell C'Hair	12	Wyoming Indian High School	19:42.84	27
30		Marley Underwood	11	Wyoming Indian High School	19:53.41	28
31		Haiden Ward	11	Glenrock High School	20:13.96	29
32		Colter Lewis	11	Glenrock High School	20:58.68	30
33		Caden Knudsen	9	Green River High School	21:01.69	31
34		Michael Schowengerdt	11	Glenrock High School	21:15.74	32
35		Gavin Divers	9	St. Stephens High School	21:32.34	33
36		Sunray Lopez	12	St. Stephens High School	22:08.06	34
37		Ethan Stanfield	9	Glenrock High School	22:12.17	35
38		Nick Ticknor	10	Glenrock High School	22:22.30	36
39	2	Johnny Roberts	10	St. Stephens High School	22:53.05	37
40		Carson Tomlin	10	Glenrock High School	24:11.47	
41		Charlie Halvorsen	9	Glenrock High School	24:12.91	
42		Manny Coulter	12	Glenrock High School	24:16.64	
43		Lane Repshire	10	Glenrock High School	24:25.80	
44		Mason Ridgley-Ortiz	11	St. Stephens High School	25:30.10	38
45		Brycen Harris	11	St. Stephens High School	25:47.33	39

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	F	Kelly Walsh High School	32	2+3+6+7+14 (17+24)	1:07 1-5 Split 17:44 Avg
2	TIES OF THE STATE	Natrona County High School	39	1+4+10+11+13 (15+21)	1:26 1-5 Split 17:42 Avg
3	To the second se	Wyoming Indian High School	82	5+8+20+22+27 (28)	2:04 1-5 Split 18:39 Avg
4		Green River High School	94	9+18+19+23+25 (26+31)	1:31 1-5 Split 18:50 Avg
5		Glenrock High School	119	12+16+29+30+32 (35+36)	3:13 1-5 Split 19:49 Avg
6		St. Stephens High School	181	33+34+37+38+39	4:14 1-5 Split 23:34 Avg